addiana

4430 ADA TEAM OPEN Tournament classification

Position Name

1 OT- 4 Horseman

2 OT- 50ClockSomewhere
3 OT- Hit the 1 in Mid
4 OT- StrikeForceDarts
5 OT- HbgADA

5 OT- SFD

7 OT- SkinnyThem

7 OT- Yunggunz+1

9 OT- 4 BFDS

9 OT- Bad Intentions

9 OT- Toso'sRivalDarts

Machine Name

Operator
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
OPL717DART
OPADA
OPTXDARTS
ADAMMARK
ADAMMARK
OPLAPLUS
ADAMMARK

UserlD_1
CM15051983
GF09251974
DT11241984
TS29121980
KW02011963
JS02081966
NK13011995
WK12282000
EE04232008
MM16031971
MP28081970

Alias_1

C MOD
GINO
DANNY T
Theshow180
CAVEBEAR
JIMMY
Nick
BillyTheKD
EVE
MARCUS
G.ITH

UseriD_2
GB09131974
SP30071977
SD06111991
CR06031977
AU10281985
WL08151963
CH29111985
BU46290000
SE12261975
GM13091972A
CM31012022
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